
REPORT- Tenant Based Rental Assistance (TBRA)
Funded by the Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs (TDHCA)

Contracts: COVID $41,480.00
Reservation $532,036.00

Number of Households currently receiving assistance: 39
West 6
Central 4
East 29

This month, we paid out in assistance: $29,633.00
West $1,270.00
Central $6,051.00
East $19,884.00

Year to date, we have paid out in assistance for all contracts:
West
Central
East

$146,799.00
$25,758.00
$16,852.00
$104,189.00

Report for August 2022
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